
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 
6 

50 
1 

32 
95 
40 
69 
54 
78 
27 
21 
92 
94 
84 

174 
900 
800 

88 
194 
17 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Bobby Fong 
Josh Herrin 
Jake Gagne 
JD Beach 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Hayden Gillim 
Richie Escalante 
Benjamin Smith 
Ashton Yates 
Nolan Lamkin 
Jason Waters 
Danilo Lewis 
Joseph Giannotto 
William Posse 
Zachary Schumacher 
Trevor Watson 

Max Flinders 
Deion Campbell 
Bryce Kornbau 

Make 
BMW 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
HON 
SUZ 
HON 
SUZ 
YAM 
HON 
HON 
BMW 
BMW 
HON 
SUZ 
YAM 
HON 

YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:25.467 
1:25.469 
1:25.756 
1:25.865 
1:25.866 
1:25.883 
1:26.052 
1:26.473 
1:26.850 
1:27.700 
1:29.058 
1:29.093 
1:29.214 
1:29.934 
1:30.071 
1:31.279 
1:31.905 

1:29.009 

S1 Best 
33.585 
33.732 
33.597 
33.669 
33.834 
33.971 
33.872 
33.991 
34.210 
34.416 
35.076 
35.171 
34.809 
35.523 
35.644 
36.068 
36.119 

35.338 

S2 Best 
32.509 
32.437 
32.541 
32.607 
32.493 
32.557 
32.704 
32.836 
32.970 
33.521 
33.705 
33.698 
34.205 
34.094 
33.978 
34.466 
34.832 

33.531 

S3 Best 
19.079 
19.148 
19.256 
19.287 
19.347 
19.274 
19.346 
19.410 
19.493 
19.612 
19.988 
20.001 
19.963 
20.167 
20.283 
20.452 
20.768 

20.008 

SPD Best 
181.6 
176.8 
182.4 
179.6 
177.6 
176.4 
176.0 
176.4 
178.0 
171.9 
170.1 
170.1 
175.6 
167.2 
168.6 
168.3 
164.1 

168.6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/16/2025 4:11:04 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid-Ohio 

Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:44:33 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/16/2025 15:12 


